State of Alaska Department of Transportation and Public Facilities

Project Number

1083
1047
1050
1045
1034
1035
1051
1036
1037
1048
1046
1033
1038
1039

Snowmachine Trail Program

Fiscal Year 2025 Awards

Organization
Alaska Back Country Access
Big Lake Trails
Caribou Hills Cabin Hoppers
Curry Ridge Riders
Denali Highway Trail Club
Hatcher Pass Snow Machine Club
Juneau Area Snowmachine Trails
Lake Louise Snowmachine Club
Lower Susitna Drainage Association
Mid-Valley Trails Club
Montana Creek Motor Mushers
Petersville Community Non-Profit
Snomads
Willow Trail Committee

Award
7,287.33
112,010.00
140,204.00
176,782.40
130,350.01
82,525.00
17,280.00
98,410.24
136,887.42
23,010.20
9,953.05
377,460.11
126,821.20
206,740.77
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Total 1,645,721.73

Fiscal Year 2025 was funded with $1,570,416.73 of state funds and $75,305 of DMV receipts.
Unspent funds are returned to the state to be used for transportation projects, DMV receipts
awarded were fully expended.

“Keep Alaska Moving.”



