

State of Alaska Department of Transportation and Public Facilities Snowmachine Trail Program Fiscal Year 2025 Awards

Project Number	Organization	Award
1083	Alaska Back Country Access	\$ 7,287.33
1047	Big Lake Trails	\$ 112,010.00
1050	Caribou Hills Cabin Hoppers	\$ 140,204.00
1045	Curry Ridge Riders	\$ 176,782.40
1034	Denali Highway Trail Club	\$ 130,350.01
1035	Hatcher Pass Snow Machine Club	\$ 82,525.00
1051	Juneau Area Snowmachine Trails	\$ 17,280.00
1036	Lake Louise Snowmachine Club	\$ 98,410.24
1037	Lower Susitna Drainage Association	\$ 136,887.42
1048	Mid-Valley Trails Club	\$ 23,010.20
1046	Montana Creek Motor Mushers	\$ 9,953.05
1033	Petersville Community Non-Profit	\$ 377,460.11
1038	Snomads	\$ 126,821.20
1039	Willow Trail Committee	\$ 206,740.77
	Total	\$ 1,645,721.73

Fiscal Year 2025 was funded with **\$1,570,416.73** of **state funds** and **\$75,305** of **DMV receipts**. Unspent funds are returned to the state to be used for transportation projects, DMV receipts awarded were fully expended.